



ORDER & PAY FROM
YOUR TABLE

DOWNLOAD THE
GREENE KING APP NOW!



No-Gluten-Containing MENU




FARMHOUSE INNS
DINING & CARVERY

Dishes on this menu are made with ingredients that do not intentionally contain gluten.
Due to the risk of cross-contamination we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free from gluten.
Please ensure a member of the team is aware you are ordering from our No Gluten Containing Menu.

Starters

Soup of the Day

Served with no-gluten-containing bread and butter. (328 kcal)

 Vegan option available (270 kcal)

Plant-based Meatballs

Served in an Italian Napolitana sauce, topped with melted mozzarella & Cheddar and spring onion. (391 kcal)

 Vegan option available (383 kcal)

Sharer

Big Cheesy Nachos for two

Tortilla chips loaded with mozzarella & Cheddar, creamy nacho cheese sauce, salsa, guacamole, sour cream and jalapeños. (1123 kcal, serves 2)

Farmhouse Chicken Combo

Choose all of your favourites to create
your ultimate Farmhouse Feast!

- **Two Chicken Breasts** (168 kcal)

ADD A 4OZ* RUMP STEAK
(179 kcal)

CHOOSE 2 SIDES

- **Coleslaw** (148 kcal)
- **Side Salad** (43 kcal)
- **Jacket Potato with Butter** (252 kcal)
- **Mini Corn on the Cobs** (240 kcal)

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

- **Sweet Chilli** (98 kcal)
- **BBQ** (108 kcal)
- **Piri Piri**  (31 kcal)

Grills

Our dishes are fresh from the grill
and served with delicious sides.

Gammon Steaks

Two 4oz* gammon steaks with a buttered jacket potato and garden peas (695 kcal). Served with your choice of pineapple (144 kcal), two fried free-range eggs (292 kcal) or a fried free-range egg and pineapple (218 kcal).

ADD AN EXTRA 4OZ* GAMMON STEAK (173 kcal)

Steaks

28-day-aged seasoned beef steaks cooked to your liking, and served with a buttered jacket potato, grilled tomato, button mushrooms and garden peas.

8oz* Rump (677 kcal)

8oz* Sirloin (715 kcal)

9oz* Rib-eye (852 kcal)

**ADD A STEAK
TOPPER FOR 1.50**

- Smoked Streaky Bacon, Melted Cheese & BBQ Sauce (432 kcal)
- Two Fried Free-range Eggs (292 kcal)
- Peppercorn Sauce (56 kcal)



**DON'T FANCY A JACKET POTATO
WITH BUTTER?** (252 kcal)

✂ **WHY NOT SWAP IT
FOR A SIDE SALAD?** ✂
(43 kcal)

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Turn over for **EVEN MORE!**



Classics

Our comforting classics are a great range of hearty, delicious dishes, with something for everyone to enjoy.

Hunter's Chicken

Two chicken breasts topped with smoked streaky bacon, melted mozzarella & Cheddar, and BBQ sauce. Served with a buttered jacket potato, corn on the cob and coleslaw. (979 kcal)

Chicken Medley

Two chicken breasts topped with mozzarella & Cheddar, and Italian Napolitana sauce. Served with a jacket potato with butter, corn on the cob and coleslaw. (896 kcal)

Farmhouse Chicken Tikka Masala

A tasty curry with juicy chicken pieces served with pilau rice, two poppadoms and mango chutney. (1071 kcal)

DON'T FANCY A JACKET POTATO WITH BUTTER? (252 kcal)

WHY NOT SWAP IT FOR A SIDE SALAD? (43 kcal)

Salads

Our delicious salads are full of flavour and packed with fresh ingredients.

Farmhouse Salad Bowl

A blend of quinoa, mixed beans and kale with roasted peppers and onion, tomato and cucumber on a bed of dressed mixed leaves. (311 kcal)

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPER:

Chicken & Bacon (579 kcal)

Grilled Halloumi (711 kcal)

Plant-based Meatballs (600 kcal)

Desserts

Bakewell Tart

With vegan vanilla flavour ice cream. (529 kcal)

Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream

Three scoops of vegan vanilla flavour ice cream. (338 kcal)

Crunchy Munchy Sundae

Toffee fudge and honeycomb & chocolate flavour ice creams with fudge and honeycomb pieces. Topped with cream and toffee flavour sauce. (793 kcal)



Sides

Side Salad (43 kcal)

Coleslaw (99 kcal)

No-gluten-containing Bread & Butter

(342 kcal)

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Key

* Approximate weight before cooking

V Suitable for vegetarians

VB Suitable for vegans **N** Contains nuts **<600** Under 600 calories **🔥** Contains spice

You can review our allergen information if you download the Greene King app, or visit our website at www.farmhouseinn.co.uk



FOLLOW US ON



Please scan this QR code for allergen information across all our menus.



Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available on request – please speak to a team member. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Our menu descriptors do not list all ingredients. Some dishes may contain alcohol which may not be listed on the menu. All items on the menu are subject to availability during food service hours. Cadbury® is a registered trademark of Mondelez International used under licence. All images are for illustrative purposes only.